
Beloit College (4-6-2, 2-1-0) -vs- Grinnell (4-7-0, 0-3-0)
10/5/2019 at Grinnell, IA ()

 
 

 
 

 

 
Scoring Summary

 
Cautions and Ejections: 64:58 (YELLOW), #8 Desire Mukucha (BCM)   73:35 (YELLOW), #4 Richard Thomas (BCM)   

Date: 10/5/2019
Attendance: 0
Stadium:
Officials: Referee, Falah Al-Yasiri   Asst. Referee, Amos Purcell   Dan
Cawley   

Goals By Period 1 2 Total
Beloit College 1 1 2
Grinnell 0 0 0

Beloit College 2

Pos # Player SH SOG G A
Starters

GK 1 Luis Rodriguez 0 0 0 0
FWD 8 Desire Mukucha 2 2 2 0
MID 9 Deji Agunbiade 1 1 0 0
MID 10 Andrew Marchesi 0 0 0 0
MID 13 Grady Spencer 0 0 0 0
FWD 15 Ryan Aten 1 1 0 0
MID 16 Patrick Casola 0 0 0 0
DEF 18 Derek Veenstra 0 0 0 0
DEF 19 Brandon Joly 0 0 0 0
DEF 21 Josh Schilling 0 0 0 0
DEF 25 Casey Wagner 0 0 0 1

Substitutes
TM TEAM 0 0 0 0
3 Ajani  Joseph 0 0 0 0
4 Richard Thomas 0 0 0 1
6 Ricky Lostroscio 0 0 0 0
7 Jason Venzke 0 0 0 0
14 Drew Landoch 0 0 0 0
22 Avery Durkee 0 0 0 0
24 Solvi Gunderson 0 0 0 0

Totals 4 4 2 2

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
1 Luis Rodriguez 90:00 0 2

Totals 0 2

Grinnell 0

Pos # Player SH SOG G A
Starters

GK 00 Riley O'Toole, John 0 0 0 0
FWD 2 Heller, Ben 0 0 0 0
DEF 4 Pflipsen, Thomas 1 1 0 0
FWD 5 Kobayashi, Mikoto 0 0 0 0
DEF 6 Reeves, Zach 0 0 0 0
FWD 10 Yang, Jasper 1 1 0 0
FWD 13 Cladouhos, Henry 0 0 0 0
DEF 23 Miller, Ezekiel 0 0 0 0
MID 24 Bambi, Matias 1 0 0 0
MID 27 Steinberg, Zach 0 0 0 0
FWD 28 Spicer, Michael 0 0 0 0

Substitutes
TM TEAM 0 0 0 0
7 Provost, Davis 0 0 0 0
8 Kaas, Keegan 0 0 0 0
9 Buse, Kyle 0 0 0 0
11 Guyton, Noah 0 0 0 0
12 Piedrasanta, Carlos 1 0 0 0
14 Goedeker, Ray 0 0 0 0
17 Naik, Sam 0 0 0 0
18 Matsunaga, Ryota 0 0 0 0

Totals 4 2 0 0

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
00 Riley O'Toole, John 90:00 2 2

Totals 2 2

Shots By Period 1 2 Total
Beloit College 3 1 4
Grinnell 3 1 4

Saves By Period
Beloit College 1 1 2
Grinnell 2 0 2

Corner Kicks By Period 1 2 Total
Beloit College 2 0 2
Grinnell 0 3 3

Fouls By Period
Beloit College 0 0 0
Grinnell 0 0 0

Time Team Goal Scorer Assist Description

28:30 BCM Desire Mukucha Casey Wagner

GOAL by BCM Desire Mukucha (FIRST GOAL),
Assist by Casey Wagner, goal number 1 for
season.

83:08 BCM Desire Mukucha Richard Thomas
GOAL by BCM Desire Mukucha, Assist by
Richard Thomas, goal number 2 for season.



Play By Play

00:00 Start of 1st period [00:00].
00:00 Luis Rodriguez at goalie for Beloit College.
00:00 Riley O'Toole, John at goalie for Grinnell.
00:25 Shot by BCM Ryan Aten, SAVE Riley O'Toole, John.
06:22 Shot by GCM Bambi, Matias WIDE.
09:08 Shot by BCM Deji Agunbiade, SAVE Riley O'Toole, John.
10:37 Shot by GCM Yang, Jasper, SAVE Luis Rodriguez.
14:55 GCM substitution: Cladouhos, Henry for Spicer, Michael.
25:44 GCM substitution: Naik, Sam for Kobayashi, Mikoto.
25:44 GCM substitution: Guyton, Noah for Buse, Kyle.
25:44 GCM substitution: Piedrasanta, Carlos for Goedeker, Ray.
25:44 GCM substitution: Kaas, Keegan for Cladouhos, Henry.
27:50 BCM substitution: Drew Landoch for Andrew Marchesi.
27:50 BCM substitution: Ricky Lostroscio for Ryan Aten.
27:50 BCM substitution: Solvi Gunderson for Josh Schilling.
28:30 GOAL by BCM Desire Mukucha (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Casey Wagner, goal number 1 for season.

Beloit College 1, Grinnell 0
31:24 Corner kick by BCM [31:24].
31:54 Corner kick by BCM [31:54].
35:16 BCM substitution: Jason Venzke for Desire Mukucha.
35:16 BCM substitution: Ajani  Joseph for Grady Spencer.
36:39 BCM substitution: Avery Durkee for Deji Agunbiade.
37:24 GCM substitution: Matsunaga, Ryota for Bambi, Matias.
37:37 Shot by GCM Piedrasanta, Carlos WIDE.
45:00 End of period [45:00].
00:00 BCM substitution: Josh Schilling for Avery Durkee.
00:00 BCM substitution: Desire Mukucha for Solvi Gunderson.
45:00 Start of 2nd period [45:00].
55:27 GCM substitution: Kobayashi, Mikoto for Heller, Ben.
55:27 GCM substitution: Cladouhos, Henry for Naik, Sam.
55:27 GCM substitution: Bambi, Matias for Kaas, Keegan.
55:27 GCM substitution: Spicer, Michael for Matsunaga, Ryota.
55:27 GCM substitution: TEAM for Piedrasanta, Carlos.
59:02 Corner kick by GCM [59:02].
60:13 Shot by GCM Pflipsen, Thomas, SAVE Luis Rodriguez.
61:05 GCM substitution: Piedrasanta, Carlos for Kobayashi, Mikoto.
61:05 GCM substitution: Provost, Davis for Spicer, Michael.
64:58 Yellow card on BCM Desire Mukucha.
65:19 BCM substitution: Solvi Gunderson for Patrick Casola.
71:37 GCM substitution: Kobayashi, Mikoto for Guyton, Noah.
72:32 BCM substitution: Richard Thomas for Josh Schilling.
72:32 BCM substitution: Grady Spencer for Desire Mukucha.
73:32 BCM substitution: Ryan Aten for Brandon Joly.
73:35 Yellow card on BCM Richard Thomas.
73:14 Corner kick by GCM [73:14].
76:14 Corner kick by GCM [76:14].
79:04 GCM substitution: Guyton, Noah for Provost, Davis.
79:04 BCM substitution: Patrick Casola for Richard Thomas.
81:20 BCM substitution: Desire Mukucha for Jason Venzke.
81:20 BCM substitution: Josh Schilling for Ajani  Joseph.
81:20 GCM substitution: Kaas, Keegan for Steinberg, Zach.
83:08 GOAL by BCM Desire Mukucha, Assist by Richard Thomas, goal number 2 for season.

Beloit College 2, Grinnell 0
87:18 BCM substitution: Andrew Marchesi for Patrick Casola.
90:00 End of period [90:00].


